
Stand: 16.10.2018 / 22:36:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Neubrandenburg [201840005] 06.10.2018 - 06.10.2018

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Damseys Masai16Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Nelly 31445Carolin Olbricht (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 7.60

Luna 180238Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.40

Alanja 71Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e. V.)4. P 7.20

Hemingway 4728Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)5. P 7.00

Bolero 3815Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. P 6.90

First Smiley24Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)7. 6.80

Vesuvian K64Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. 6.80

Theo 12075Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 6.60

Mandero T41Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)10. 6.40

Sambatraum56Vanessa Demant (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)10. 6.40

Malix40Maria Cornelius (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)12. 6.20

Salasco55Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)13. 6.10

Uns Söte63Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)14. 5.20

Anka 3272Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)15. 5.00

Call me Tiger 67Änne Materna (Satower RFV e.V.)15. 5.00

Lysann 2339Angela Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)17. 4.90

Carlos P 29Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)18. 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Loren 2736Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 7.50

Nelly 31445Carolin Olbricht (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 7.30

Damseys Masai16Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 7.20

Malix40Maria Cornelius (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.)4. P 6.80

Bolero 3815Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P 6.70

Alanja 71Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e. V.)6. 6.60

Mandero T41Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)7. 6.40

Luna 180238Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 6.30

Hemingway 4728Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)9. 6.10

Salasco55Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)10. 6.00

Lysann 2339Angela Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)11. 5.60

Uns Söte63Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)12. 5.50

Call me Tiger 67Änne Materna (Satower RFV e.V.)13. 4.80

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Sri Shakti58Sari Uimonen (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)1. P 7.40

Tobi 7461Pheline Wallenhauer (Reitclub Olympia-Stadion Berlin e.V)2. P 7.10

Florica 225Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 7.00

Loren 2736Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)4. P 6.90

Basket 34Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)5. 6.50

Tyssul Oshan74Hannes Schäfer (VRG Schäferhof e.V.)6. 6.30

Dashnim18Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. 6.20

Alanja 71Gudrun Röpke (RFV Semlow e. V.)8. 6.00

Bugatti M70Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)9. 5.90

Pepita 18447Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)10. 5.80

Theo 12075Charlotte Töpfer (Hamburger Schleppjagdverein)10. 5.80

Salasco55Melanie Nawrotzki (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)12. 5.60

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Sri Shakti58Sari Uimonen (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)1. P 7.20

Quadroneurin48Merle Sarodnik (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.10

Florica 225Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 6.80

Bugatti M70Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Wildberg e.V.)3. P 6.80

Dashnim18Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)5. 6.60

Tobi 7461Pheline Wallenhauer (Reitclub Olympia-Stadion Berlin e.V)6. 6.50

Basket 34Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)7. 6.30

Pepita 18447Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)8. 6.00

Loren 2736Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)9. 0.00
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5 Führzügel-WB

Florina95Aliyah Messadi (RSV Vier Tore)1. P 6.10

Mandero T41Hannah Gau (PSV Woldegk)2. P 5.80

6 Führzügel-WB Ü30 mit Kostüm

Bajazzo von Ludwigsburg3Kathrin Kraatz (BPRSV e.V.)1. P 7.50

Nestor86Severine Bendisch (Passower Pferdefreunde)2. P 7.10

Cheyenne96Susanne Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde)3. P 7.00

7 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Nestor86Amelie Sophie Michael (Passower Pferdefreunde)1. P 8.00

Abunazia84Lea Schill (PSV Altentreptow)2. P 7.80

King Louis69Anna-Maria Holtz (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)3. P 7.40

Friedrichshof All-Ombre85Lea Jolie Raase (Passower Pferdefreunde)4. P 7.30

Safran90Laney-Alexandra Richter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)5. 6.80

Desario89Anna Lux (RFV Demmin)6. 6.40

Safran90Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)7. 6.30

Eisbär80Lea Heppner (Team Teetzleben)8. 6.20

Duncan91Sofia Aurika Kummerow (RSV Vier Tore)8. 6.20

Duncan91Cara Erin Benz (RSV Vier Tore)10. 5.80

Scenario92Amy-Rose Brähmer (RSV Vier Tore)10. 5.80

8 Dressur-WB

Queena 649Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Flora76Kassandra Peters (Feldberger Seenlandschaft)2. P 8.00

Nestor86Viktoria Nitsch (Passower Pferdefreunde)3. P 7.50

Excalibur 11078Anke Otto-Knauft (PSV Woldegk)4. P 7.20

Friedrichshof All-Ombre85Amelie Sophie Michael (Passower Pferdefreunde)5. 7.00

Dree Boeken's Amperes Märchen21Kathrin Kraatz (BPRSV e.V.)6. 6.80

Roxanne 15954Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)7. 6.50

King Louis69Anna-Maria Holtz (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)8. 6.40

Abunazia84Lea Schill (PSV Altentreptow)9. 6.30

Quick Step93Anna Herold (RV Ritzerow)10. 6.20

9 Dressur-Kür-WB Kl.

Excalibur 11078Anke Otto-Knauft (PSV Woldegk)1. P 7.10

10 Mini-Spring-WB

Gandolf66Jessy Schröder (RFV Jürgenstorf/Voßhagen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.60

Anton82Vanesssa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg)2. P 0.00 / 39.40

Sonja98Selina Steinberg (RV Sophienhof)3. P 0.00 / 49.30

Safran90Laney-Alexandra Richter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.90

Chanell97Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg)5. 0.00 / 58.90

Flora76Kassandra Peters (Feldberger Seenlandschaft)6. 0.00 / 59.50

Daleenia Danera15Jette Lindner (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)7. 0.00 / 63.20

Sonny Boy68Anna-Maria Holtz (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.)8. 0.00 / 89.10

Dree Boeken's Amperes Märchen21Kathrin Kraatz (BPRSV e.V.)9. 4.00 / 66.30

11 Standard-Spring-WB

Loredana83Vanesssa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg)1. P 0.00 / 36.50

Sonja98Selina Steinberg (RV Sophienhof)2. P 0.00 / 44.30

Cool Cat 813Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.90

Dree Boeken's Amperes Märchen21Liliana Sofie Kraatz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.60

Chanell97Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg)5. P 0.00 / 49.30

Lumpi 6937Paula Möller (Reitsport Ducherow e.V.)6. 0.00 / 51.20

Las Vegas 20332Selina Schneider (RFV Wildberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 57.70

Libelle87Milane Zillmer (Passower Pferdefreunde)8. 0.00 / 59.10

Laissez Faire79Michelle Rünzel (Reit- und Fahrverein Demmin)9. 0.00 / 59.70

2



Stand: 16.10.2018 / 22:36:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Neubrandenburg [201840005] 06.10.2018 - 06.10.2018

Gandolf66Jessy Schröder (RFV Jürgenstorf/Voßhagen e. V.)10. 0.00 / 60.60

Noa beu Nowie94Lele Michelle Tschötschel (RV Ritzerow)11. 0.00 / 65.60

Ronja 231453Lennart Denecke (Reitsport Ducherow)12. 8.00 / 92.70

Safran90Laney-Alexandra Richter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)13. 12.00 / 70.02

12 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Anton82Vanesssa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg)1. P 7.60

Queena 649Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.)2. P 7.50

Cash 21577Lene Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon)3. P 7.40

Luna 180238Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.20

Chanell97Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg)5. 6.80

Lumpi 6937Paula Möller (Reitsport Ducherow e.V.)6. 6.50

Sonja98Selina Steinberg (RV Sophienhof)7. 6.20

Ronja 231453Lennart Denecke (Reitsport Ducherow)8. 6.00

Libelle87Milane Zillmer (Passower Pferdefreunde)8. 6.00

Safran90Laney-Alexandra Richter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)10. 0.00

13 Standard-Spring-WB in Anlehnung an Kl. A

Bajazzo von Ludwigsburg3Liliana Sofie Kraatz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. 0.00 / 47.30

Loredana83Vanesssa Knop (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg)2. 0.00 / 48.70

Cool Cat 813Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)3. 0.00 / 50.30

Carlos P 29Lisa Mossakowski (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)4. 0.00 / 60.50

Gandolf66Jessy Schröder (RFV Jürgenstorf/Voßhagen e. V.)5. 0.00 / 61.30

Libelle87Milane Zillmer (Passower Pferdefreunde)6. 0.00 / 62.60

Las Vegas 20332Selina Schneider (RFV Wildberg e.V.)7. 4.00 / 59.40

Mexx 3942Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.)8. 4.00 / 66.70

Landbraut 431Kati Hoffschildt (PSV Königshof Schuby e.V.)9. 8.00 / 92.30

Lumpi 6937Paula Möller (Reitsport Ducherow e.V.)10. 12.00 / 66.10
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